

MNGSY Const. of Road from Package NO-
MNGSY (W.B.)-20A Araria-07 Part-D 'Terni'

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Bhabra Pmgsy Approach to Pipargamoo or Singa Chhatra
L.200m with Approach Length-102.05m

Agreement NO-5L/SBB/MNGSY(W.B.)-21-22

Agency:- Systematic & Advance Const. Pvt Ltd.

DIVISION

Const. Cost:- 14222838;

ARARIA

Maint. Cost:- 258614;

Total- 14481452;

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 08/6/2021

JOKIBAT

Date of Completion:- 07/6/2022

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2557

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/132) Construction of					
Concrete Raft					
1x 30m x 2.30 x 8.40 x 3.0m					702.00 m ³
1x 35m x 2.10 x 8.20 x 2.10m					481.95 "
1x 30m x 2.10 x 8.30 x 3.20m					741.60 "
1x 35m x 2.10 x 8.20 x 2.20m					501.60 "
				0.57 =	2427.15 m ³
Shankar 20/06/23 J.F. Abh 20/06/23 AR					
Abstract of cost					
(1/133) Earth work in					
excavation for					
structure - R.T.					
917.45 m ³ B.V. T.M.B.P. - (10)					
@ 305.00 / m ³ - Rs.					279822.00
(2/134) Plu RCC M15 as					
levelling course - RT					
40.49 m ³ B.V. T.M.B.P. - (10)					
@ 7678.00 / m ³ - Rs.					310882.00
(3/134) Plu RCC M30 in					
sub structure - RT.					
337.128 m ³ B.V. T.M.B.P. - (10)					
@ 9840.00 / m ³ - Rs.					3317340.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{9}{203}$) Pls RCC M25 in super structure-E17					
118.72 m ³ P.V.T.M.B.D. (11)					
@ 10049.00/m ³ - PS.					1193017.00
($\frac{10}{204}$) SIPP HVS D bar reinforcement in super structure-E17.					
11.51 M.T. P.V.T.M.B.D. (11)					
@ 57721.00/m.T. - PS.					664369.00
($\frac{11}{205}$) Pls 8 layer cement concrete wearing course M20-E17.					
10.27 m ³ P.V.T.M.B.D. (15)					
@ 15647.00/m ³ - PS.					160695.00
($\frac{12}{206}$) construction of RCC railing M25 cast-in-situ-E17					
36.50 m P.V.T.M.B.D. (18)					
@ 2828.00/m - PS.					103222.00
($\frac{13}{207}$) Pls Drains spots complete-E17					
8.00 No. P.V.T.M.B.D. (18)					
@ 534.00/each - PS.					4272.00
($\frac{14}{213}$) E17 in excavation-E17					
511.76 m ³ P.V.T.M.B.D. (17)					
@ 305.00/m ³ - PS.					156087.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) (217) 1/2 ACRES 15 in					
128.8000 C.V.T.M.P. (14)					
27678.00/m ² - AS					988926.00
(16) (220) clearing and grubbing					
0.0364 Hect. C.V.T.M.P. (15)					
23350.00/Hect - AS					5136.00
(17) (226) construction of					
embankment - E12					
2427.1542 C.V.T.M.P. (16)					
2190.00/m ² - AS					461159.00
				AS	10158534.00
Add 12.4. GST (A)				AS	1219030.00
Add 1.1. LESS (E)				AS	101586.00
Add 10% S.Fee (F)					
(7675.00 + 15722.00) - AS					23397.00
				AS	11502597.00
less cost as per agg - AS					2300.00
				AS	11500297.00
less p/w Payment (G)				AS	8526289.00
				AS	2974008.00
EDN N/A 20/06/23 J.E				20/6/23 MR	

Continuation